Z-17-00534 N-1950 Rd
m ) E
Idustrial Zones 3, Lakeview =
(3] o
I:l IG 7 m )
A - -
Q > w
[ lierp m a
= P
I Guc o 2
I %
IL
3 - US-Highway 40
B L-uc N 1800 Rd- Lakeview Rd ghway \
m
- IM Interstate 70 o W,
) > = Q. Interstate 70
= d m" = Z= 2
=) Eg >
= - «Q
" NA4700Rd  PetersonRd — Z | B8 A North St
@ D st
o e W - bl g
< N = —5
> L.ocust St
o 7 ® § W 4th St o 2P — @
'g' % @ > Trail Rd >
o ® ) e s L1
T Wethst Q- & 2 5’ s &
«Q o i ]
®  HarvardRd = @ Q wethst o 3
g < & g n o N-1550 Rgq
g 5 w o 2 -
- g 3 2 ® § W
-~ o c w0 o
 W5th St 52 m E 15th St N-1500 Rd
Bob Billings Pkwy = “é
é FI | Noria
3 - ©
” T W 19th St E-19th St 3 2 E
< W 21st St o o B
. s < g 3 >
e 5 % waast T & —E23ra'stM —— ey
Clinton Pkwy-Clinton Pkwy < S X a S -'I > 3
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Q W 25th St 4 E-25th Ter t §
% o S E27thSt o [ ot
W27th St 2 W 27th St ® 3 Franklin L
é | 3 o s
S e b
0 @ a 2 e
Us /1;5 W 31st St E-31st St 3 w §
9 tate Hj =
bway 40 W 33rd St te Highway 1 Vi

determining accuracy, completeness, timeliness, merchantability and fitness for or the appropriateness for use rests solely on
the requester. The City of Lawrence makes no warranties, express or implied, as to the use of the map. There are no implied
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT SERVICES warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The requester acknowledges and accepts the limitations of
the map, including the fact that the map is dynamic and is in a constant state of maintenance, correction and update.
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District

IG

IG-FP
IG-UC

IG Total |
IL

IL-UC

IL Total

IM

IM Total |

|

# of Parcels Total Acreage

376
1

8
385
51
1
52
9

9

1789.357188
11.999475
4.814736
1806.171399
79.172218
1.872615
81.044833
47.066619
47.066619

Industrial Zoned Districts Fact Sheet
Built Parcels Vacant Parcels

254 122
1 0

5 3
260 125
38 13
1 0
39 13
2 7

2 7

Built Parcel total Acreage

1327.35102
11.999475
3.73936
1343.089855
39.604836
1.872615
41.477451
7.947606
7.947606

Vacant Lot Total Acreage

462.006168
0

1.075376
463.081544
39.567382
0
39.567382
39.119013
39.119013
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